Name of Deceased
(Surname first)

Address, description and date of death of
Deceased

Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of ¢laims are to be
given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives

Date before which
notces of claims

to be given

BownILL, Violet Amy

EvVANS, Alice

CLAYTON, John Henry

MoRGAN, Winifred May

Hanks, Alice Mary

Pomery, Mary Kathleen

BarL, Dons Kathleen

Rees, Cynil

TuoMAS, Idns John

RameauT, Kenneth
Regmnald Vansittart

JouNsON, Margaret

WIGNALL, Alice

FRANKCOM, Selwyn

Saaw, Thomas

8 {g:;ny Road, Paignton, Widow 19th Apnl

New London, Trevellas, St Agnes, Comwall,
Widow 25th Apnl 1985

11 Dovercourt Road, Cosham, Portsmouth,
Hampshire, Semior Experimental Officer
ﬁgzlalll;l;;ry Scientific Service (Retired) 30th

50 Alexandra Terrace, Brynmill, Swansea, West
Glamorgan 14th March 1984

127 Bwich Road, Farrwater, Cardiff. South
QGlamorgan, Widow 1st January 1985

“ Charwell,” 2 Bastchffe Road, Par, St Austell,
Cornwall 21st Apnil 1985

Sunmingdale, Sticker, St Austell, Cornwall 25th
March 1985

62 Goetre Fach Road, Killay, Swansea
January 1985

9 Woodlands Terrace, Mount Pleasant, Swan-
sea. 8th Apnl 1985

14th

2 Dean Valley Cottage, Dean Lane, Cookham
Dean, Berkshire, Export Manager 21st Oc-
tober 1984

5 Lathom Road, Southport, Merseyside, form-
ally 79 Newton Street, Southport, Mersey-
side 19th March 1985.

New Hall Hosmtal, Scansbrick, Southport,
Merseyside 6th Aprnil 1985

5 Newberry Patch, Churchinford, Taunton,
Somerset, Quarry Manager (Retwred) 18th
March 1985

Barnes Hospital, Cheadle, Cheshire SK8 2NY
4th May 1984

Eastleys, The Manor Office, Victoria Street, Paignton TQ4 5DW, Solicitors
(Bryan Regimald Wordsworth)

G C Davies & Partners, 6 Vicarage Road, St Agnes, Comwall, Solicitors
{Brian Edward Charles Dash)

Brian Michael Carew-Robmson, Brutton & Co, Cambridge House, 132 High
mt. Portsmouth, Hampshire PO1 2HR (David Alexander Duncan Camp-

Smuth, Spring & Co, 54 Walter Road, Swansea SA1 SPT (Ivor Smuth Bennett)

H Bevir & Son, 141 Hagh Street, Wotton Bassett, Swindon, Wiltshire SN4 7AZ
(Mildred Elizabeth Faithfull )

Coodes, 1 Church Street, St Austell, Comwall, Solicitors (Angela Murphy and
Jonathan Eade)

Coodes Hubbard French & Follett, 1 Church Street, St Austell, Cornwall,
Sohators. (James Wilham Goulder French and Roger James Edward French )

R D Edwards Morgan & James, 21 Mansel Street, Swansea SA1 5SG (Graham
Mansel Roger Morgan)

R D Edwards Morgan & James, 21 Mansel Street, Swansea SAl 55G (Graham
Mansel Roger Morgan and Philip Huw Buckland James)

Reynolds Parry-Jones & Crawford, 10 Easton Street, High Wycombe, Bucking-
hamshire HP11 INP (Richard Charles Elly and Patnick Stewart Bell )

Brown Tumer Compton Carr & Co, 11 St Georges Place, Southport, Mersey-
stde PR9 OAL. (Bryan Geoffrey Cox)

Brown Turner Compton Carn & Co, 11 St Georges Place, Southport, Mersey-
side PR9 OAL. (Bryan Geoffrey Cox)

Richard Welsh & Company, 179 Whteladies Road, Chifton, Bristol BS8 2RY
(Ref RIW), Solicitors (John Wilham Hams)

Official Sohicitor to the Supreme Court, Penderel House, 287 High Holbom,
London WCIV 7HP

11th July 1985

19th July 1985

1st August 1985

12th July 1985

12th July 1985

15th July 1985

15th July 1985

12th July 1985

29th July 1985

12th July 1985

12th July 1985

19th July 1985

11th July 1985

12th July 1985

(013)

(014)

015)

(016)

(756)

57

(758)

(759)

(760)

(810)

(811)

(812)

(806)

(753)
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