6604

Name of Deceased (Surname first)	Address, description and date of death of Deceased	Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives	Date before which notices of claims to be given	
BOWHILL, Violet Amy	8 Albany Road, Paignton, Widow 19th April 1985	Eastleys, The Manor Office, Victoria Street, Paignton TQ4 5DW, Solicitors (Bryan Reginald Wordsworth)	11th July 1985	(013)
Evans, Alice	New London, Trevellas, St Agnes, Cornwall, Widow 25th April 1985	G C Davies & Partners, 6 Vicarage Road, St Agnes, Cornwall, Solicitors (Brian Edward Charles Dash)	19th July 1985	(014)
CLAYTON, John Henry	11 Dovercourt Road, Cosham, Portsmouth, Hampahire, Senior Experimental Officer Royal Navy Scientific Service (Retired) 30th April 1985	Brian Michael Carew-Robinson, Brutton & Co, Cambridge House, 132 High Street, Portsmouth, Hampshire PO1 2HR (David Alexander Duncan Campbell)	1st August 1985	(015)
Morgan, Winifred May	50 Alexandra Terrace, Brynmill, Swansea, West Glamorgan 14th March 1984	Smith, Spring & Co, 54 Walter Road, Swansea SA1 5PT (Ivor Smith Bennett)	12th July 1985	(016)
Hanks, Alice Mary	127 Bwlch Road, Fairwater, Cardiff, South Glamorgan, Widow 1st January 1985	H Bevir & Son, 141 High Street, Wotton Bassett, Swindon, Wiltshire SN4 7AZ (Mildred Elizabeth Faithfull)	12th July 1985	(756)
POMERY, Mary Kathleen	"Charwell," 2 Eastcliffe Road, Par, St Austell, Cornwall 21st April 1985	Coodes, 1 Church Street, St Austell, Cornwall, Solicitors (Angela Murphy and Jonathan Eade)	15th July 1985	(757)
BALL, Doris Kathleen	Sunningdale, Sticker, St. Austell, Cornwall 25th March 1985	Coodes Hubbard French & Foliett, 1 Church Street, St Austell, Cornwall, Solicitors. (James William Goulder French and Roger James Edward French)	15th July 1985	(758)
Rees, Cyril	62 Goetre Fach Road, Killay, Swansea 14th January 1985	R D Edwards Morgan & James, 21 Mansel Street, Swansea SA1 5SG (Graham Mansel Roger Morgan)	12th July 1985	(759)
THOMAS, Idris John	9 Woodlands Terrace, Mount Pleasant, Swan- sea. 8th April 1985	R D Edwards Morgan & James, 21 Mansel Street, Swansea SA1 5SG (Graham Mansel Roger Morgan and Philip Huw Buckland James)	29th July 1985	(760)
RAMBAUT, Kenneth Reginald Vansittart	2 Dean Valley Cottage, Dean Lane, Cookham Dean, Berkshire, Export Manager 21st Oc- tober 1984	Reynolds Parry-Jones & Crawford, 10 Easton Street, High Wycombe, Bucking-hamshire HP11 1NP (Richard Charles Elly and Patrick Stewart Bell)	12th July 1985	(810)
JOHNSON, Margaret	5 Lathom Road, Southport, Merseyside, formally 79 Newton Street, Southport, Merseyside 19th March 1985.	Brown Turner Compton Carr & Co, 11 St Georges Place, Southport, Mersey- side PR9 0AL. (Bryan Geoffrey Cox)	12th July 1985	(811)
WIGNALL, Alice	New Hall Hospital, Scarisbrick, Southport, Merseyside 6th April 1985	Brown Turner Compton Carr & Co, 11 St Georges Place, Southport, Mersey- side PR9 OAL (Bryan Geoffrey Cox)	19th July 1985	(812)
Frankcom, Selwyn	5 Newberry Patch, Churchinford, Taunton, Somerset, Quarry Manager (Retired) 18th March 1985	Richard Welsh & Company, 179 Whiteladies Road, Clifton, Bristol BS8 2RY (Ref RJW), Solicitors (John William Harris)	11th July 1985	(806)
Shaw, Thomas	Barnes Hospital, Cheadle, Cheshire SK8 2NY 4th May 1984	Official Solicitor to the Supreme Court, Penderel House, 287 High Holborn, London WC1V 7HP	12th July 1985	(753)